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UPM KYMMENE OYJ

ISIN:  F10009005987

Overview

2024/04/30 17:25:00

Price
32,925 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

-0.35% (-0.12)

F10009005987
UPM

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

17,5657 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

32.22 EUR (3,000)
33.63 EUR (3,000)
32.97 EUR

32.92 EUR

32.92 EUR

33.04 EUR

32.92 EUR

2,540

83,616.80

2

47

WKN: UPM

37.50
35.00
32,50
30.00
27.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496433,257594979,257595391,158551466,202356406,271348909,271348916,14872166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005987&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005987&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=345e7cb055f5150af46386abd3b880ef93f544eee2ba668c0e0abf65bc3c3ece&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb37697d1141c8a3b&time=1714616072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c4d0b01584f55e5b7b39ce59ff8edb16c3e9167fcbbedc62050d8f410e82d8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f645a4a36f4656044&time=1714616072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d929508a00bca7c20ff029ff2aef7782bd718b93a0b4bd4005e5ead074553d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89c055f36c01e2b8b&time=1714616072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2175fb07ff3eda56f8538687c3428eeff3d7d1b18daf41db7b7f2c6fe43f624&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80e7658c1be8f73a5&time=1714616072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8a56f075a372593622793332003d86ec29dbf7f70e5ea0c2af9cea2cac493bc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00b4d6ad4cb91326f&time=1714616072&tool=RSC

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

Details

2024/04/30 17:25:00

Price
32.925 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.35% (-0.12)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

32.733 EUR (10,389
31.375 EUR (265,133
31.825 EUR (85,376

35.105 EUR (2024/01/15

28.475 EUR (2024/02/14
35.105 EUR (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
31.009 EUR (77,683)
)
)
)
27.075 EUR (2023/06/26)

ISIN F10009005987
Symbol UPM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,557 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.22 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.63 EUR (3,000)
Open 32.97 EUR
High 32.92 EUR
Low 32.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.04 EUR
VWAP 32.92 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,540
Trading volume 83,616.80
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.92% +13.36% +1.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +3.88 +0.52
Beta 1.15 1.15 0.99
Volatility 24.06 24.41 25.81

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

32.79 EUR 0.07 11

32.84 EUR 0.00 8

32.92 EUR 34.40 2,194

32.97 EUR 0.00 2

32.925 EUR 0.08 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19859428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63552616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15683

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:07 33.00 EUR 0.00

16:20 34.436 USD 0.01

08:10 32.96 EUR 0.00

21:43 32.87 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778635

UPM KYMMENE OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

UPMBIOFORE 3
BEYOND FOSSILS

Contact Details
UPM-KYMMENE OYJ

Alvar Aallon katu 1 - 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-204-15-111

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Massimo Chairman of Managing

Reynaudo Board

Aki Temmes Member of Executive
Committee

Antti Member of Executive

Jaaskeldinen Committee
Jaakko Nikkila Member of Executive

Committee

Juha Makela Member of Executive
Committee

Kari Stalhberg  Member of Executive
Committee

Mika Kekki Member of Executive
Committee

Riitta Member of Executive

Savonlathi Committee

Tapio Member of Executive

Korpeinen Committee

Winfried Member of Executive

Schaur Committee

Board of directors

Henrik Georg Fredrik
Ehrnrooth

Emma FitzGerald
Jari Gustafsson

Kim Wahl

Marjan Johanna
Oudeman

Martin a Porta

Pia Aaltonen-Forsell
Piia-Noora Pauliina

Kauppi
Topi Manner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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